Wilkerson designed and developed a series of filters
to service demanding compressed air applications.
This filter series expands the design choices in the
medium to high flow ranges by offering threaded pipe
connections between 11⁄2" to 3". These rugged, high-
flow particulate and coalescing filters are ideally suited
for handling many dryer and main line filtration
requirements. In addition, these filters are an excellent

M45 35.45 9.0 8.88 3.48 4.5 6.79 .55
900 228 225 88 114 172 14
Ordering Information
Rated Flow* Port Standard Drain Replacement
Model No. (SCFM) Size Configuration Element
Particulate Filters —
Type A, 5 Micron ELEMENT
F35-0A-000 1050 11/2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT FRP-95-505
F35-0B-000 1050 11/2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT FRP-95-505
F35-0B-F00 1050 11/2" INTERNAL FLOAT FRP-95-505
F35-0B-H00 1050 11/2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT FRP-95-505
F35-0C-000 1160 2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT FRP-95-505
F35-0C-F00 1160 2" INTERNAL FLOAT FRP-95-505
F35-0C-H00 1160 2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT FRP-95-505
F36-0C-000 1180 2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT FRP-95-506
F36-0C-H00 1180 2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT FRP-95-506
F37-0C-000 1300 2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT FRP-95-507
F37-0C-H00 1300 2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT FRP-95-507
F43-0E-000 2300 3" 1/2" TAPPED PORT FRP-95-508
F43-0E-H00 2300 3" 1/2" TAPPED PORT FRP-95-508
Coalescing Filters —
Type B, 1 Micron ELEMENT
M35-0B-FS0 330 11/2" INTERNAL FLOAT MSP-95-502
M35-0B-S00 330 11/2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MSP-95-502
M35-0C-FS0 340 2" INTERNAL FLOAT MSP-95-502
M35-0C-S00 340 2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MSP-95-502
M36-0C-S00 440 2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MSP-95-503
M37-0C-S00 650 2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MSP-95-504
M43-0E-S00 850 3" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MSP-95-876
M45-0E-S00 1100 3" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MSP-95-500
Type C, 0.01 Micron ELEMENT
M35-0B-000 330 11/2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MTP-95-502
M35-0B-F00 330 11/2" INTERNAL FLOAT MTP-95-502
M35-0C-000 340 2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MTP-95-502
M35-0C-F00 340 2" INTERNAL FLOAT MTP-95-502
M36-0C-000 440 2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MTP-95-503
M37-0C-000 650 2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MTP-95-504
M43-0E-000 850 3" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MTP-95-562
M45-0E-000 1100 3" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MTP-95-500
Type D, Vapor Removing,
ACTIVATED CHARCOAL ELEMENT
M35-0B-X00 520 11/2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MXP-95-502
M35-0C-X00 540 2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MXP-95-502
M36-0C-X00 700 2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MXP-95-503
M37-0C-X00 820 2" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MXP-95-504
M43-0E-X00 1260 3" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MXP-95-565
M45-0E-X00 1485 3" 1/2" TAPPED PORT MXP-95-500